
 
 
 
 

U.S. Representative Ken Calvert, California 44th District 
 
 

FLAG ORDER FORM 
 
Name: _______________________________ Phone Number:  _______________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________ City, State, Zip: _____________________ 
 
Name of person or organization flag is to be flown for: _____________________________ 
 
Date flag is to be flown over capitol (if any): ______________________________________ 
 
Occasion (if any) flag is to be flown for: _________________________________________ 
 
Shipping address (if different from above): ________________________________________ 
 

 
 
QUANTITY 

 
STYLE 

 
PRICE 

 
POSTAGE 

 
A.O.C. FEE 

 
TOTAL 

 
TOTAL 

 
 

 
3' x 5' 
Nylon 

 
$9.00 

 
$3.95 

 
$4.05 

 
$17.00 

 
 

 
 

 
3' x 5' 
Cotton 

 
$9.25 

 
$3.95 

 
$4.05 

 
$17.25 

 
 

 
 

 
4' x 6' 
Nylon 

 
$13.50 

 
$3.95 

 
$4.05 

 
$21.50 

 
 

 
 

 
5' x 8' 
Nylon 

 
$18.00 

 
$3.95 

 
$4.05 

 
$26.00 

 
 

 
 

 
5' x 8' 
Cotton 

 
$20.00 

 
$5.20 

 
$4.05 

 
$29.25 

 
 

 
Please make your check payable to Ken Calvert’s Stationery Account  and mail to 3400 Central 
Avenue, Suite 200, Riverside, CA 92506.   Please allow 5-7 weeks for delivery.  NO RUSH 
ORDERS.  If you have any questions, please contact our Flag Coordinator at (202) 225-1986. 
 
 FOR STAFF USE ONLY: 
 

 
Staff Name: 

 
Date Request 

Received: 

 
Date Payment 

Received: 

 
Check #: 

 
Date Check 
Deposited: 

 
Date flag mailed 

to constituent: 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 


