## U.S. Representative Ken Calvert, California 44<sup>th</sup> District

## FLAG ORDER FORM

Name:	Phone Number:					
Address:	City, State, Zip:					
Name of person or organization flag is to be flown for:						
Date flag is to be flown over capitol (if any):						
Occasion (if any) flag is to be flown for:						
Shipping address (if different from above):						

QUANTITY	STYLE	PRICE	POSTAGE	A.O.C. FEE	TOTAL	TOTAL
	3' x 5' Nylon	\$9.00	\$3.95	\$4.05	\$17.00	
	3' x 5' Cotton	\$9.25	\$3.95	\$4.05	\$17.25	
	4' x 6' Nylon	\$13.50	\$3.95	\$4.05	\$21.50	
	5' x 8' Nylon	\$18.00	\$3.95	\$4.05	\$26.00	
	5' x 8' Cotton	\$20.00	\$5.20	\$4.05	\$29.25	

Please make your check payable to <u>Ken Calvert's Stationery Account</u> and mail to **3400 Central Avenue, Suite 200, Riverside, CA 92506.** Please allow 5-7 weeks for delivery. NO RUSH ORDERS. If you have any questions, please contact our Flag Coordinator at (202) 225-1986.

FOR STAFF USE ONLY:

Staff Nar	ne:	Date Request Received:	Date Payment Received:	Check #:	Date Check Deposited:	Date flag mailed to constituent: